
Federazione Italiana Golf Su Pista
MODELLO 5100

DATA: 10/11/2019

LOCALITA':  Santa Margherita L. (GE) - RECUPERO 

GARA: C

CLASSE:  1 

CLUB ORGANIZZATORE:  M.C. Santa Margherita Ligure PAR DI CAMPO:  34,5 

CLASSIFICA 1^ MASCHILE

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I1624AM  Montomoli Andrea  M.C. Follonica  32  31  28  91  38,98 

 2 d.s.  I0038EC  Caffo Enrico  M.M.S.C. Rapallo  29  32  31  92  37 

 3 d.s.  I3857RC  Caracciolo Riccardo  M.C. Follonica  33  31  28  92  37 

 4   I1535RS  Simonetta Riccardo  G.S.P. Vergiate  33  27  33  93  35,35 

 5   I9172GC  Cucchi Giuseppe  M.G.C. Novi Ligure  35  31  27  93  35,35 

 6   I0856DG  Garbui Domenico  G.S.P. Vergiate  33  32  29  94  33,65 

 7   I0039FP  Polese Fabrizio  M.C. Santa Margherita Ligure  32  33  30  95  32 

 8   I2646PV  Venuto Paolo  M.S.C. Sanremo  35  30  30  95  32 

 9   I3843DC  Cheli Duccio  M.C. Follonica  32  33  31  96  30,68 

 10   I0047MB  Bottallo Marco  M.M.S.C. Rapallo  34  28  34  96  30,68 

 11   I0456ER  Righetto Enrico  M.C. Terme Euganee  32  33  33  98  28 

 12   I3862LL  Lucietto Luca  M.C. Follonica  36  31  31  98  28 

 12   I2649MM  Milone Maurilio  M.M.S.C. Rapallo  35  33  30  98  28 

 12   I1093SB  Biagioni Stefano  M.S.C. Sanremo  33  30  35  98  28 

 15   I3034DB  Bonacini Diego  M.S.C. Sanremo  30  30  38  98  28 

 16   I3884SP  Politi Santino  M.M.S.C. Rapallo  34  32  33  99  27,01 

 17   I1094AB  Bergaglio Andrea  M.M.S.C. Rapallo  34  31  34  99  27,01 

 18   I2415GC  Corradi Giuseppe  M.S.C. San Romolo  31  30  39  100  25,99 

 19   I2945AZ  Zunino Alessio  M.S.C. Sanremo  34  31  36  101  25 

 20   I2414CD  De Capitani Cornelio  M.S.C. Sanremo  31  39  31  101  25 

 21   I3533DC  Conte Davide  M.S.C. San Romolo  33  34  35  102  24,34 

 22   I0665LL  Lioia Luigi  M.G.C. Novi Ligure  34  36  32  102  24,34 

 23   I9185MP  Piergentili Maurizio  M.C. Follonica  38  31  34  103  23,66 

 24   I1711PP  Porta Piero  M.G.C. Novi Ligure  34  36  34  104  23 

 25   I0674GM  Mattaini Guido  G.S.P. Vergiate  39  28  38  105  22,51 

 26   I3404LS  Santabarbara Luca  G.S.P. Vergiate  35  41  33  109  20,5 

 27   I9034MP  Petracchi Mirko  M.C. Follonica  40  37  33  110  20 

 28   I0198MD  De Grandis Maurizio  M.C. Terme Euganee  39  37  35  111  19,34 

 29   I9059AM  Meanti Alfredo  M.C. Monza  37  40  34  111  19,34 

 30   I1676MP  Panizza Massimo  M.G.C. Novi Ligure  38  38  36  112  18,66 

 31   I0013SP  Pagnin Sergio  M.C. Terme Euganee  37  50  34  121  11,83 

 0   I1710PP  Porta Paolo  M.G.C. Novi Ligure  0  0  0  0  NP 
 

CLASSIFICA 2^ MASCHILE
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I4021DP  Prato Davide  M.C. Santa Margherita Ligure  34  35  31  100  25,99 

 2   I0660GV  Vaienti Giampaolo  M.G.C. Novi Ligure  36  34  32  102  24,34 

 3   I0076GT  Trapanese Gianni  G.S.P. I Grifoni  39  35  29  103  23,66 

 4   I9012MB  Bernardi Massimo  M.C. Follonica  37  33  34  104  23 

 5   I0675MC  Ciceri Massimilano  G.S.P. Vergiate  36  34  35  105  22,51 

 6   I0049AB  Bugliani Aldo  M.M.S.C. Rapallo  37  34  34  105  22,51 

 7   I3249TP  Polese Tomas  M.C. Santa Margherita Ligure  41  35  33  109  20,5 
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 8   I3988MS  Scaniglia Mauro  G.S.P. I Grifoni  40  40  33  113  18 

 9   I2225GF  Ferri Gabriele  M.S.C. Sanremo  37  37  41  115  16,66 

 10   I1345AB  Bruzzone Antonio  G.S.P. I Grifoni  42  34  39  115  16,66 

 11   I2364LG  Gilardoni Luca  M.S.C. Sanremo  36  41  40  117  15,18 

 12   I4009AS  Schiavoni Arnaldo  M.S.C. Sanremo  40  37  42  119  13,5 

 13   I2643BB  Boetti Bartolomeo  M.S.C. Sanremo  41  38  48  127  5,99 

 0   I3487MV  Valente Massimo  G.S.P. I Grifoni  48  62  0  110  RIT 
 

CLASSIFICA 1^ FEMMINILE
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I1961PT  Tecchio Paola  M.C. Follonica  32  35  31  98  28 

 2   I0615MA  Armenia Maria Luisa  M.G.C. Novi Ligure  37  43  38  118  14,33 
 

CLASSIFICA 2^ FEMMINILE
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I0040OC  Campora Ornella  M.C. Santa Margherita Ligure  35  35  34  104  23 

 2   I4008RB  Blundo Rina  M.S.C. Sanremo  46  46  41  133  2 
 

CLASSIFICA ESORDIENTI
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I4034MM  Moretti Manuel Sathya  M.M.S.C. Rapallo  30  32  34  96  30,68 

 2   I4042MV  Viola Marco  M.S.C. Sanremo  34  39  31  104  23 

 3 d.s.  I4091AP  Passioni Andrea  M.S.C. Sanremo  34  36  35  105  22,51 

 4 d.s.  I4066AT  Tomaino Antonio  M.S.C. Sanremo  34  34  37  105  22,51 

 5   I4087FA  Aloi Francesco  M.S.C. Sanremo  47  39  32  118  14,33 

 6   I4071FS  Sasso Francesca  M.S.C. Sanremo  42  43  40  125  8 

 7   I4093ER  Romerio Emiliano  M.C. Santa Margherita Ligure  48  47  46  141  1 

 0   I4007SP  Putignano  Salvatore  M.M.S.C. Rapallo  0  0  0  0  NP 
 

CLASSIFICA SCHULER
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I4034MM  Moretti Manuel Sathya  M.M.S.C. Rapallo  30  32  34  96  30,68 

 7   I4093ER  Romerio Emiliano  M.C. Santa Margherita Ligure  48  47  46  141  1 
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CLASSIFICA SQUADRE

 
Pos D.s. Società Nominativo Parziali Totale

 1   M.C.Follonica 1  132  130  121  383 

 Montomoli Andrea 

 Tecchio Paola 

 Cheli Duccio 

 Lucietto Luca 

 2   M.M.S.C. Rapallo   132  123  135  390 

 Bottallo Marco 

 Bergaglio Andrea 

 Politi Santino 

 Moretti Manuel Sathya 

 3   G.S.P. Vergiate  141  121  135  397 

 Mattaini Guido 

 Ciceri Massimilano 

 Garbui Domenico 

 Simonetta Riccardo 

 4   M.S.C. Sanremo 1  128  130  140  398 

 Biagioni Stefano 

 De Capitani Cornelio 

 Zunino Alessio 

 Bonacini Diego 

 5   M.C. Santa Margherita Ligure  142  138  128  408 

 Polese Fabrizio 

 Campora Ornella 

 Polese Tomas 

 Prato Davide 

 6   M.C.Follonica 2  148  132  129  409 

 Bernardi Massimo 

 Petracchi Mirko 

 Piergentili Maurizio 

 Caracciolo Riccardo 

 6   M.S.C. Sanremo 2  137  139  133  409 

 Venuto Paolo 

 Viola Marco 

 Tomaino Antonio 

 Passioni Andrea 

 8   M.G.C. Novi Ligure   140  146  131  417 

 Armenia Maria Luisa 

 Lioia Luigi 

 Porta Piero 

 Cucchi Giuseppe 

 9   M.S.C. Sanremo 3  154  153  171  478 

 Gilardoni Luca 

 Boetti Bartolomeo 

 Ferri Gabriele 

 Schiavoni Arnaldo 

 0   G.S.P. I Grifoni  169  171  101  RIT 

 Trapanese Gianni 

 Bruzzone Antonio 

 Valente Massimo 

 Scaniglia Mauro 
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